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2425-01-EIM3057-RISET PEMASARAN DAFTAR HADIR

MAHASISWA

Dosen Pengampu MK:

1. Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

2. Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

3. Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A.

4. Dr. Mohammad Eko Fitrianto, S.E., M.Si.
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Sessions Group: 2425-01-EIM3057-241P1 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 16 Jan 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

2 Thu 23 Jan 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

3 Thu 30 Jan 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

4 Thu 6 Feb 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

17 Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 13 Feb 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

6 Thu 20 Feb 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

7 Thu 27 Feb 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

8 Thu 6 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

9 Thu 13 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

10 Thu 20 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

11 Thu 27 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

12 Thu 10 Apr 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1
Regular class session

13 Thu 17 Apr 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE,

M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

14 Thu 24 Apr 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE,

M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

15 Thu 8 May 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE,

M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

16 Thu 15 May 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-01-

EIM3057-241P1

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE,

M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001
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